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Republlc of the Philippines

PHILIPPIl{E CHILDREN'S T{EDICAL CE]'ITER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Tel. No.:8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331. 1332
Fax No.: 85889997 . E-mail; pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE ORDER: 776L4
Date of P.O: 2024-t2-O9 -
PR NO: caRElo 2o2&or, ./ Dtted: mra-laH a
MOOE OF PROCUREMENT: NP-svP l5-1.q) 7

TO: ('I er ontractor ETZ BROS, P s
Address: 5th Flr., west WlnE Estancia Oftrces eapEol hS, ue, Brgy.

customerssrvic€s@getr.com.ph, jemellefernando@getr.com,ph, gracorcy6s@9€t ,com,ph /
8784-0400

15,000.00

15,000.00

15,000.00

6,OOO.00

/ 12,000.00

.. 7,s00.00

F 85-qOO-OO
(Eighty Five

mousand Five
Hundred Pesos)

!.9r8rrd DCrsrr?.F.r{
2. O.lvrt ra Elr .tltc(t uF.r ir..lB ol dlyrry Caitr.rro.r ol
o6rryiDao
3. D.ltti, a rlltjl , t..th D.! lI.n ru..,pt oa d,vcry
Corlrhnrtioo
a. Fc,llc har $. .idrr to ..l-t r a.rEal !n, l!,ns h tib F0 b.
lsiin.dc .nd tG5e-d. grqrxt iltr. t E.r.rd rl .d !.rEnt thc

AL AMOUNT t 85,5OO.OO

CEITIFICATIOX

his is to certify that I recefued today the Origind
ot this Pu(hlse Otder. and held th€

pany bound by the terms and slipulation of
e contract and other laws applicaue

Signature over printed name
ate:

Depa rtmen VOfli c e/D i vi --o@
ls to be made: Materlalr Man ent Olvlslon
Location: Groun a g
Special lnstruction

Delivery period: 7 Working Days
Performance Securlty Posted:
U Cash Ll Bank Guarantee
No:

Other Terms

U Security Bond
Amount P:

Itern No QTY UNIT ARTICLES UNIT COST TOTAL COST
I

2

3

4

5

6

7

10.

10:

LO'

70/

5/

t0

5t

Pc"

pc,

Pc.

Pc.
pc/

pc

pc

Dlagnostic Catheter Berensteln ll 4F loocm 5's
S's/bx z
Diagnosdc Catheter Berenst€ln ll, 5F lOo cm
5'Ybx .
Di.gnostic Catheter. JR4, 0.38, 4F l0O cm
Classic I x 5's, S's/box z
Dlagnostic Catheter. JR4, 51 0.038, 100cm 5's
Claisic 1 x 5's, S's/box -
Diagnosdc Catheter, Multipurpose A2 (MPA2), F5, 80 cm 25H
5',s
s's/box ,
Diagnostic Catheter, Pigtall 6F Straight, l1ocm 6SH
5's .

Diagnostic Guidewire 0.035 Fixed Core, PTFE Coated,
Straiqht 3 MM, 260 cm 5's (standard) .
J-rip s's/box
xxxxxxmxxxxxx)oo( Nothing Follows xxxnxxxxxrxxrxxxx

For ttu us. oi clntlology

1,500.00

1 ,500.o0

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,200.00

1,200.00

1,500.00

l. OtI.Hh tl/10) ol (,E Fclit (li) oi tlic c6t o, urFrtb.rEd porbrl rr.it.yd., ot dd.r. qr. rhc
<(ttrltt|vc mor,r oa lqord.tar, .1.,tr.96 rtelE 104 ol ItE rrEuln ol tir. ldtrEr, th! PrE6r|! Er ,
m!, naa<lE o. tirrrlndte l,ra crtraai. rlrEd DrElu(lts to dh.' (qrja5 o, eio. r.d rernadi6 avllbal9
ll'rhr tli. (l.qrrELn(6.

2. €r(.3s lo p.kc, I p.o<rrr.6 tom rhtd p.nlcs, tnrclr9h .h6nair. rnod. ol procurdn ril .nd
f' h cr3e ol ba(,(llrR. lo.tralura ol oa.fo.nuEa r*l.rlty aqt al @ 5t d the undallra.- Xrtvr.

Funding Code nft ,/\l- o2-o 1- ogv /
UNDS AVAILABL r: f c,r

lt tl
,rl-oo. oo. Attachment

uPR No: CARDIO 2OZH.2? ?
U Abstract of Canvass/Blds: 2024-696
u BAC Resolution o: t-2O2+lMO:l /
RE30-202a-50t ? ,
UNOA o:
u NTP No:
!r PhTIGEPS Ref No: lltu736 /
Ll AMRP No.

r

ief Accountant

OVED:

M.D.. 145!H5td -t{P}!

Executrve Director 9- Ct{ k
Distribution Original -

Duplicate -
Attachment to payment
Procuremefl VHaterials Managernent Division

&qtt ttd tuy l,Erqdsl Sr.rrD aS,l,S,
ml ,7tlra

lt1 AOPt> PCMC-POf',l
Rcv 2 020&to2lr

e4 _ LID?o w


